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Bargains in Good Readin p

Subscribe for The Commoner and for a small additional amount you also secure a magazine
or newspaper for your friend

For th accommodation of our reader who desire to avail them-eelve- e

of a general line of reading, so far as newspapers and periodi-
cals are concerned, The Commoner has arranged a number of special
clubbing offers. This plan has proven to be very popular, and each year
thousands of Commoner readers have taken advantage of the low prices
thus made possible. This year we are pleased to be able to offer Com-
moner readers a larger list to select from and In many cases better
prices. We get especially low prices by reason of our ability to send
to the respective publications large numbers of subscribers, and our
readers are given the full benefit of all reduction made In price by
other publishers for clubbing purposes.

GfAKB M

Kcgalar Trie.
American, Nashville, Weokly, Now $ .BO
Commercial Appeal, Memphis, Weekly, New GO
NowbBc mltar, Memphis, Weokly. .26
m,?ym w"r,d' E,fr,n "l" Juvenile, Weekly M

Modorn Prlscilla, Boston, Fancy Work, Monthly GO

Fm ,p,, 1. Popu,ar Monthly, Dcs Moines, Household.. .60
Vlck n Family Magazlno, Dansville, N. T., Horticul-tural, Monthly , B9
American Fanner, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Mo... .60
KonBop Farmer, Topoka, Kansas, Weekly ,.,., 1.00
Pralrlo Farmer, Chicago, Agricultural, Weekly 1.00
American Swine Herd. Chinnim. A irrinnittirfLi tut.. ka
Motlom Fanner. 8t. Joaoph, Monthly 60 rNutlonnl Farmer and Stock Grower, St, Louis, Agri- -. f

uunurni, woiuniy , , t ,5(
FiLrm ock, .and n"9. Minneapolis, Agricultural,

Scmi-Month- ly ....7 .66Farm and Stock, St. Joseph, Mo., Agricultural,
' ' 'Home and Farm, Lou7svlle.' AgrJculturaL Semi-Month- ly

; MMissouri Vnlloy Farmer, Topeka, Kansas, Agrlcul-tura- l,
Monthly ........, , 26

Upwto"?u farming, Indianapolis, Agricultural- - Semi-Month- ly

, B0
Commercial Poultry. Mamoiii in.. innitn nnni e." ""-.- " -- " -- - wr..i-.- . o. i

..-"- .:. "gy. ' opringneiu, O..MpnitjUj ., .50
ivri4nt jrvaurriuuihai. uiiiucy. Ill-- Monthlv . .go )

CLASS B A

The World, New Tork, Thrlco-a-Wce- k ...$1.00
The Constitution, Atlanta, Thrlce-a-Wee- k l.oa
The Enquirer, Cincinnati, Weekly 1,00
The Times, Seattle. Weokly 1,00
The Courier-Journa- l, Louisville, Weekly. ........... 1.00
American uoy, .Detroit, juvenile, Monthly l.eQ
Physical Culture, New York, Monthly , l.o
Outdoors, New York, Sports, Monthly i.oj
Table Talk, Philadelphia, Cooking Magazine.

Monthly 1,00
Vegetarian, Chicago, Food Reform, Monthly ,. i.oq
The Pilgrim, Detroit, Literary, Monthly i,qo
Irrigation Age, Chicago, Irrigation, Weekly .. i.eo
Miomean Farmer, woeKiy ,,
Farming, New York, Agricultural, Monthly...,
National Stockman and Farmer, Pittsburg, Weekly
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B

. $1.35
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And any Twe la
Class B

$1.85

" Oar price
Publisher's with

Price.The World, Kansas City, Dally except Sunday
3S? r &a" "rSRSfife Qa,Montuiy ::.:: ::::::: :'IU
World-Herald- ," Omaha." Seml-'weekl- y. ."fT. . .V ? J-J- S

The Republic. St. Louis, Semi-Weekl- y. I.!! ' XX
The Public, Chicago, Weekly..: " 122
Literary Digest, New . .. 122

Independent. New York, Library? Week .'V. '.'.". HIReview of Reviews, Npw York. Monthly. ....". ' 'Current Literature, Now York, Monthly. . . . . ! ' o'SS
The Arena, Trenton, N. J Literary. Monthly : ...... ?... S'

Recreation, Magaalno, N. Y., 'MorithlyT ! .' . - lilField and Stream. New MonihiV " r2
Health Culture New York. Hyjenl toX?hly ! HINew Voice, Chicago. Temperance, Weokly ......::: V" HIHouse Beautiful. Chicago, Decorations, Monthly I'mMetropolitan Magatine.New York w
Good

Literary, Monthly........ .. i soHousekeeping, Springtleld, Mass.American Motherhood, Cooperstown N Smnv &.,, 100
Woman's Home Companion, New York FamlMothivthly Vnn
The Housekeeper, Minneapolis. Family.' . HI
Breeder's Gazette, Fa?Sstock WeeklV' 208Hoard's Dairyman, Ft. Atkjnson. W." Wee Wy .... ioThe Fruit Grower, St. Joseph. Monthly. ......... - looNorthwestern Agriculturist, Minneapolis' . . . . . . . .' ' ' ''"' enDemocrat, Johnstown, Pa., Weekly .. , . ,. . . ! . . ,, , ........,.' . i.oo
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1.60
1.5 0
L29
2.00
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1,25

, """. w"uro "io ' appears oefore Uie name of a publication we are'pSnod ffij if.ept crlptlons. Foreign postage extra.wlshPtorj2!naw.tryeSnSlnti
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INTEREST YOUR FRIENDS
Commoner readers who arc willing to assist In ths work of In

oraaslng Tk Commoner's circulation and influence will find It easy to
Interest their friends, who are not now subscribers, by bringing io their
attention the extraordinarily low prices at which standard periodicals
can be secured in combination with The Commoner.

The ConunoBer."
CfeanepeJfcaj! . .
Home Macaxlna.

The
OUR PRICE $2.00

Commoner. .
ConeneMta
Thrie--We- k

,

. 1.00
, 1.00

14.00

........ i.UW

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Thf Cemsaoaar
OBotonatl Enqsdrer.
Hoom BeeiuUtal. ....

SLOO
1.00

M.OO
OUR PRICE $2.60

Tlie Commoner ;i.ooReview of Review... 3.00
Weaaaa's Com. 1.00

OUR PRICE $3.00

Courier-Journ- al 1.00Bob Taytoi'a Magsatne 1.00

OUR PRICE $2.00
The Cotamoner 31.00
c,oSr?.,ff5.ar.1!?:::1i:S0o

$3.0J)JBeml-W- k. Wld.-Hem- ld

The Commoner
Kanaw aty World..! 2.00Missouri Valley Farmer .25

'OUR PRICE $2.10
The Comraeaer..,
Kansas City Peat.Farm A firtock....

--,..$i.a
Woria. l.Ot

.41.00

.
.. 1.00

$5.00
OUR PRICE $2.60

The Commoner n.ooPrairie Farmer i.ooThrice-a-We- ek World. 1.00Review of Reviews... 3.00

UUH PRICE $3.10
The Commoner ti oo

People's Popular .50
T -- ..

PRICE $1.20
The Commoner

,meW Appeal.
Farm

1.00

2.00

1.06

LO0

3.00

$6.00

Mon.
$2.00

WH
$1.00

OUR PRICE S1.352,00

The Commoncp .-- .

Thrlce-a-Wee- k ConstK i!on
American Tinv
Woman's Home Com.'!

.fi.oo

Heme

.50

.50

1.00
1.00

OUR PRICE $2.65U
Tnc Commoner ji nn
American Farmer 'bo
Commercial Poultry.. .50The Housekeeper

OUR PRICE $1.65
The Commoner. ...... $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1 00Roys' World 50House Beautiful 2,00

$4 50
OUR PRICE $2,85

The Commoner .11,00American Motherhood, 1.Q0
Health Culture i.qq

$3.00
OUR PRICE f2.30

. ww.wv. ii will auuvc: list.

lTie Commoner $1.00
Review or Be viewa . . . . 3.00
The Reader 3.00
Prairie Farmer...... 1.00

The
The
Bob

$8.00
OUR PRICE $3.80

Commoner ....... $1.00
Independent. .... 2.00
Taylor's Magazine 1.00

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.85

The Commoner. ...... $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld-Hra- ld 1.00
Prairie Farmer. ....... 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Table Talk .. 1.00
Boy World 60

$3.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Success . ....W....V. 1.00
Pilgrim 1.00

S300
OUR-PRIC- E $2.00

The Commoner, $1.00
---

S3.0D
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner $1.00
Thrice-a-We- ek Constl. 1.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.15

The Commoner $1.00
Nashville American... ,50
Farm, Stock & Home. 1.00

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.30

The Commoner si.oo
8eml-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.45

The Commoner $1,00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Nat. Farmer & Stock'n 1 00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commoner $1.00
Table Talk ..1.00Vlck's Fam. Magazine .50
American Magazine. . . 1.00

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

The Commoner $1.00
Thrlco-a-Wee- k World. 1.00
Pralrlo Farmer 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati "Enquirer... 1.00Poultry Success, 50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Missouri Yalley Farrner .25

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner? si. 00Alnslee's ,s j jaBoys World .50

OUR PRICE $2.43,3

The Commoner $1.00
American Motherhood. '1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.35

The Commoner. ...... $1,00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Alnslee's '.... 1.80

$3.30
OUR PRICE $2.70

The Commoner. :... .$1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25
Thrlce--Wee- k World. 1.00

$2.35
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Tbrlce-a-Wee- k ConsU. 100
Nat. Farmer A St'kg'r .50

$3.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.04
Thrlce-a-We- ek Constl. 4.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$8.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner ...,"... $1.80
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Vlck'a Fun. Magazine .50

OUR PRICED
The Commoner , ...... $1.00
American Magazine. . . 1.00
Recreation, Ma&azln . . 1.60

$$.60
OUR PRICE $2.50

The Commoner , $1.00
Cincinnati Knqulrer. . . 1.00
Farm, tltock & Home. .60
Hoard's Dairyman .... 1.00

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

The Commoner $1.00
News-Tim- es 1.00
Farm & Stock ..; 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE 31-8- 5

Tho Commoner ;il00
Seml-Wl- c. Wld.-Heral- d' 1,00
Up-to-Da- to Farming.-- . .60

r $2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner. . . . ,. . $1.00Weekly Enquirer 1.00
Tho Housekeeper. , . . ." .60

.$2.60
OUR PRICE $1.70 -

The Commoner $1,002ut? 1.00
Good Housekeeping.-- , i 1.00

$3,00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner. . . . . $1.00.Tho Arena 2.50The Independent.... 3..00

$5.'50
OUR PRICE $4.2Q

The Commoner. , $1.00Cincinnati Enquirer. ,T1.00
Pralrlo Farmer. ...... l.'OO

.. ' ".Off 8

v w rt l.OU
Tho Commoner $1.00Camnwclal Appeal... .50Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

OUR PRICE $1.75
in tqneOT K rnT,roCDdent0 tS S??C,al
respective in wh,ch the rlU, WS&W

ZrlJTUlT0ted on a"y combination of Periodica!

$2.50.
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All Orders Must be Addressed to The Commoner, Lincoln, Nebraska.r""'"'"1" '
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